

PRELIMINARY COST ESTIMATE

CR 800 N - TOWN OF MCCORDSVILLE
CR 800 N PHASE 1 - DITCH REGRADING



Item Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
105-06845	Construction Engineering	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
110-01001	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
201-52370	Clearing Right of Way	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
203-02000	Excavation, Common	1534	CYS	\$ 60.00	\$ 92,040.00
205-12108	Storm Water Quality Management Budget	24569	DOL	\$ 1.00	\$ 24,569.00
205-12616	Stormwater Mgmt Implementation	1	LS	\$ 10,680.00	\$ 10,680.00
205-12618	SWQCP Preparation	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
207-08264	Subgrade Treatment, Type II	18	SYS	\$ 35.00	\$ 630.00
211-09265	Structure Backfill, Type 2	35	CYS	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00
301-12234	Compacted Aggregate, No. 53	3	CYS	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00
304-12623	HMA Patching, Full Depth, Type B	8	TON	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
611-08232	Mailbox Assembly, Reset, Single	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
616-06405	Riprap, Revetment	8	TON	\$ 84.00	\$ 672.00
616-12246	Geotextiles for Riprap, Type 1A	16	SYS	\$ 5.00	\$ 80.00
621-01004	Mobilization and Demobilization for Seeding	1	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
621-06554	Seed Mixture U	4545	SYS	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,635.00
628-09403	Field Office, C	3	MOS	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 11,625.00
628-11976	Computer System Equipment	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
628-11977	Computer System	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
715-05151	Pipe, Type 2, Circular, 15 IN.	223	LFT	\$ 125.00	\$ 27,875.00
715-46005	Pipe, End Section, 15 IN	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
720-45410	Manhole, C-4	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
801-06640	Construction Sign, A	5	EA	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,450.00
801-06645	Construction Sign, B	2	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
801-06775	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
Subtotal					\$ 258,000.00
10% contingency					\$ 25,800.00
TOTAL					\$ 283,800.00